PROGRAVMMING

SCHEDULE

FRIDAY JUNE 6, 2025

TIME
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

MAIN ROOM

SETUP

PANEL 2
BLACK BUTLER IN
INT

2025
H

PANEL 3
FURRY Z0OLOGY

WORKSHOP
SETUP

COSPLAY KNOWLEDGE BOWL

MAID CAFE

DIAMONDS IN THE
ROUGH! HIDDEN GEMS
OF 2024!

PERFECT FIT: LEVELING
UP THRIFTED & BOUGHT
COSPLAYS

XANTHE HUYNH

24
BRIANA
KNICKERBOCKER

HISTORY OF
COSPLAY

EMILY NEVES

DAWN BENNETT

POTS & PANS GO:
COOKING ANIME
REVIEW

ALEXIS TIPTON

CHRIS GUERRERO

=
=

DAN WOREN

SETUP

OUT: ANI
CHARACTER EDITI
18+

(e
=35

SETUP

VOCA LIVE PARTY

COSPLAY OFF CONTEST

18+

SETUP

SHIBARI 101

18+

SETUP

HAUS OF BLUES DRAG
S%-IB(]W
+

ADULT PJ PARTY
21+

SATURDAY TUNE 7, 2025

TIME
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

MAIN ROOM
DISNEY SING-A-LONG

PANEL 2

OTAKU BEATS: CRAFTING
ANIME ANTHEMS WITH Al

ABC TASKMASTER

IRON COSPLAY

S0 MANY MATERIALS

KARAOKE

PANEL 3

HOW TO BECOME THE
SAFESPACE

WHO'S THAT ANIME
CHARACTER?

XANTHE HUYNH

CHRIS GUERRERO

DAN WOREN

TRAVELER
TANTRUMS

WORKSHOP

COSPLAY PRE-
JUDGING
(STARTS AT 9AM)

ALEKS LE

ALEXIS TIPTON

QUEER ANIME: LET'S
TALK ABOUT IT

BRIANA
KNICKERBOCKER

DAWN BENNETT

EMILY NEVES

SETUP

SETUP

CHARITY AUCTION

MARIO PARTY IRL

[TATO LOLITA: THE BASICS
OF LOLITA FASHION

CONVENTION OLD FOLKS
HOME: THE GOOLD 0LD
TERRIBLE DAYS

FANDOM MAD-LIBS

MAID CAFE

MEASURING UP: BODY
MEASUREMENTS &
PATTERNS

SETUP

COSPLAY THRILLS &
DOLLAR BILLS
18+

IS THAT A JOJO'S
REFERENCE?

FANDOM SHOWDOWN:
ZELDA 2025 EDITION

COSPLAY CONTEST

NO, NO! NOT THERE! A
KINKY HEN1TQI SHOWCASE
-+

KENDO & IAIDO: A
DEMONSTRATION ON THE WAYS
OF THE JAPANESE SWORD

JAPANESE
CALLIGRAPRY

DUB YOUR DOUJIN

18+

OK HEAR ME OUT. . . ANIME
GUILTY PLEASURES!

DRAG & COSPLAY
1E

SETUP

SETUP

WHO'S TURN IS IT
ANYHOW?

p
INTERSECTION 201
E

E
RITE WHERE? RITE
W

NEO TOKYO STRIP
SHOW
18+

CLUB BLUES
(ALL AGES)

KARAOKE
18+

PROGRAMMING ENDS AT 11:30PM ON FRIDAY AND SATURDAY.

EVEN MORE ANIME YOU
MIGHT HAVE MISSED

PERFORMING WITH ANXIETY




SUNDAY TUNE 8, 2025

TIME MAIN ROOM PANEL 2 PANEL 3 WORKSHOP MAID CAFE

L ANIME FIGURES 101 | WANTTO BE ACOSPLAY
1130 A SETlP e PASHIONFORBUYS | ko
R COSPLAY COURT | MM ENDATION

EULITRS  LIP SYNC CONTEST | WHEEL OF FORTUNE, | . WHAT'S IN ANAME? A
1:30 PM ANIME & GAMING * | COMPREEESEERSIRY OF

200 PM SETUP
%10 CLOSING CEREMONIES [ ROOMCLOSED ROOM CLOSED ROOM CLOSED

PROGRAMMING ENDS AT 3PM ON SUNDAY.

CONVENTION HOURS
R CATURDRY  SUNDRY

VENDOR / ARTIST HALL 4PM-8PM 10AM-6PM  11AM-3PM
REGISTRATION 11AM-8PM 9AM-7PM 9AM-3PM
VIDEO GAME ROOM 12PM-11:30PM 10AM-11:30PM  10AM-2PM
ANALOG GAMEROOM  12PM-11:30PM 10AM-11:30PM  10AM-3PM

FRIDAY START TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO VENUE SETUP RESTRICTIONS.

DOWNLOAD OUR APP!

AVAILABLE IN THE APPLE OR GOOGLE PLAY STORES
VIEW THE DIGITAL SCHEDULE AND PANEL DESCRIPTIONS!

-
n ] -
@ MCA All-Access

18+ WRISTBANDS ARE AVAILABLE NEAR REGISTRATION WITH A VALID Pt

D. ALL 18+ EVENTS REQUIRE A WRISTBAND OR VALID PHOTO ID P8R El

16+ AND 13+ EVENTS ARE NOT ID CHECKED BUT ARE LABELED SO YQU™ "

AWARE THAT CONTENT WILL BE MORE MATURE IN NATURE. PARENTS S

PLEASE READ EVENT DESCRIPTIONS ONLINE TO DECIDE WHAT IS \
APPROPRIATE FOR YOUR CHILD.

ALL ROOMS WILL BE CLEARED DURING SETUP TIMES. WE APPRECIA E’ aIIR /

COOPERATION.

PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL PROP WEAPONS HAVE BEEN CHECKED ALJuE
CHECK LOCATED AT REGISTRATION. 4

ALL PROGRAMMING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT N i
THE MCA ALL ACCESS APP FOR CHANGE

PLEASE CONTACT A STAFF OR SECURITY TEAM MEMBEﬁ_;_ FYOUH
CONCERNS DURING THE CONVENTION.

R



