PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE

FRIDAY JUNE 6	ARAF
FKIDAY TUNE 6	

TIME	MAIN ROOM	PANEL 2	PANEL 3	WORKSHOP	MAID CAFE
12:00 PM	SETUP	BLACK BUTLER IN 2025		SETUP	OPEN
12:30 PM				COSPLAY KNOWLEDGE BOWL	
1:00 PM	SEIUP	DIAMONDS IN THE	MENTAL HEALTH &	PERFECT FIT: LEVELING	BREAK
1:30 PM		DIAMONDS IN THE Rough! Hidden gems of 2024!	MENTAL HEALTH & Cosplay	UP THRIFTED & BOUGHT COSPLAYS	
2:00 PM	XANTHE HUYNH	BRIANA	DRAG & COSPLAY Intersection 101	HISTORY OF	OPEN
2:30 PM	AANTHE HUTNI	KNICKÉRBÓCKER	INTERSECTION 101	COSPLAY	
3:00 PM	EMILY NEVES	DAWN BENNETT	ANIME AUX CORD Wars: Reloaded	POTS & PANS GO: Cooking anime	BREAK
3:30 PM		DAWN DENNETT	WARS: RELOADED	REVIEW	DREAR
4:00 PM	ALEXIS TIPTON	CHRIS GUERRERO	INTRO TO MAKING Money off Cosplay	SETUP	
4:30 PM	ALLAIS III ION	CIINIS COLINILINO		JLIUI	
5:00 PM	DAN WOREN	SETUP	HEAR ME OUT: ANIME CHARACTER EDITION		OPEN
5:30 PM	DAN WUNLIN	JLIUF	18+	LEGO LIQUOR Leagüe	UFLN
6:00 PM				21+	
6:30 PM	SETUP	VOCA LIVE PARTY	SHIBARI 101		
7:00 PM			18+		
7:30 PM	COODI AV OFF CONTECT	SETUP		IRON COSPLAY	BREAK
8:00 PM	COSPLAY OFF CONTEST	JLIUI	ABC TASKMASTER OR MANY MATERIAL O	DINLAN	
8:30 PM	101		ADC IAGNINAGILIN	SO MANY MATERIALS	
9:00 PM	SETUP			WHO'S THAT ANIME CHARACTER?	OPEN
9:30 PM	JLIUF	ADULT PJ PARTY		CHARACTER?	18+
10:00 PM	HAUS OF BLUES DRAG	21+	KARAOKE	TDAVELED	BREAK
10:30 PM	HAUS OF BLUES DRAG Show			TRAVELER Tantrums	OPEN
11:00 PM	18+				18+

SATURDAY JUNE 7. 2025

SATUKURY JUNE 1, 2025					
TIME	MAIN ROOM "	PANEL 2	PANEL 3	WORKSHOP	MAID CAFE
10:00 AM		OTAKU BEATS: CRAFTING	HOW TO BECOME THE SAFESPACE	COSPLAY PRE- Judging	ROOM CLOSED
10:30 AM		ANIME ANTHEMS WITH AI	SAFESPACE		
11:00 AM	XANTHE HUYNH	CHRIS GUERRERO	DAN WOREN	(STARTS AT 9AM)	KOOM GEOSED
11:30 AM	AARTIIL HOTRII	CIINIO OCLINICINO	DAN WOKEN	, ,	
12:00 PM	ALEKS LE	ALEXIS TIPTON	QUEER ANIME: LET'S	BREAK	OPEN
12:30 PM	ALLINO LL	ALEAIO III ION	TALK ABOUT IT		
1:00 PM	BRIANA Knickerbocker	DAWN BENNETT	CONVENTION OLD FOLKS Home: The Goold old		BREAK
1:30 PM	KNICKERBUCKER		TERRIBLE DAYS	CUCDI VA DDE	OPEN
2:00 PM	EMILY NEVES	SETUP		COSPLAY PRE- Judging	
2:30 PM	El·liel Heveo		ROOM CLOSED		BREAK
3:00 PM	SETUP	CHARITY AUCTION	ROOM OLOOLD	MEAGURING UP DODY	
3:30 PM	52.16.1				
4:00 PM		ITA TO LOLITA: THE BASICS	FANDOM MAD-LIBS	MEASURING UP: BODY MEASUREMENTS &	
4:30 PM	MARIO PARTY IRL	J PARTY IRL UP LULITA PASITION		PATTERNS	
5:00 PM		COSPLAY THRILLS & Dollar Bills	IS THAT A JOJO'S	FANDOM SHOWDOWN:	OPEN
5:30 PM	SETUP	18+ No, no! not there! A	RÉFÉRÈNCE? Kendo & Iaido: A	ZELDA 2025 EDITION	
6:00 PM		NU, NU! NUI THERE! A KINKY HENTAI SHOWCASE	DEMONSTRATION ON THE WAYS	JAPANESE Calligraphy	
6:30 PM		18+	OF THE JAPANESE SWORD		
7:00 PM	COSPLAY CONTEST	DUB YOUR DOUJIN	OK HEAR ME OUT ANIME GUILTY PLEASURES!	DRAG & COSPLAY INTERSECTION 201	
7:30 PM		18+			BREAK
8:00 PM	SETUP	CETUD	WHO'S TURN IS IT ANYHOW?	RITE WHERE? RITE WHEN?	
8:30 PM		SETUP	ANTITUW!		
9:00 PM		NEO TOKYO STRIP		AO3 SURVIVAL Guide	OPEN 18+
9:30 PM 10:00 PM	NEO TOKYO STRIP Show 18+		STRIP OLUB BLUZZO		
10:00 PM 10:30 PM		CLUB BLUES (ALL AGES)			EVEN MORE ANIME YOU MIGHT HAVE MISSED
10:30 PM 11:00 PM		(ALL AULU)		PERFORMING WITH ANXIETY	OPEN 18+
11:00 PM				PERFURMING WITH ANXIETY	IUT

PROGRAMMING ENDS AT 11:30PM ON FRIDAY AND SATURDAY.

SUNDAY JUNE 8. 2025

TIME	MAIN ROOM	PANEL 2	PANEL 3	WORKSHOP	MAID CAFE	
10:00 AM	POKE CHURCH	DI 1150 DAZAAD	ANIME FIGURES 101	BE OUR GUEST! SO YOU Want to be a cosplay		
10:30 AM	PUNE CHUKCH	SETUP STARTS AT 9AM)	DEGEO DALAAN	ANIME LIGORES IOI	GUEST	ROOM CLOSED
11:00 AM		(OLIOI SIAINIS AI 7AIII)	J-FASHION FOR GUYS	ANIMAL EARS		
11:30 AM	SETUP	SETUP	J-LYOUION LOK GOLO	WORKSHOP		
12:00 PM		COSPLAY COURT	THE ART OF THE RECOMMENDATION			
12:30 PM		CUSPLAT CUURT	RECOMMENDATION	D&DYI CHARACTER	OPEN	
1:00 PM	LIP SYNC CONTEST	WHEEL OF FORTUNE, Anime & Gaming	WHAT'S IN A NAME? A Comprehensive History of	WORKSHOP	UPEN	
1:30 PM		ANIME & GAMING	LOLITA FASHION			
2:00 PM	SETUP	ROOM CLOSED	ROOM CLOSED	ULTIMATE_		
2:30 PM	CLOSING CEREMONIES	עסטואן כרמפבת	KOOM CLOSED	WEREWOLF	ROOM CLOSED	

PROGRAMMING ENDS AT 3PM ON SUNDAY.

CONVENTION HOURS

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
VENDOR / ARTIST HALL 4PM-8PM 10AM-6PM 11AM-3PM

REGISTRATION 11AM-8PM 9AM-7PM 9AM-3PM

VIDEO GAME ROOM 12PM-11:30PM 10AM-11:30PM 10AM-2PM

ANALOG GAME ROOM 12PM-11:30PM 10AM-11:30PM 10AM-3PM

FRIDAY START TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO VENUE SETUP RESTRICTIONS.



DOWNLOAD OUR APP!

AVAILABLE IN THE APPLE OR GOOGLE PLAY STORES
VIEW THE DIGITAL SCHEDULE AND PANEL DESCRIPTIONS!

IMPORTANT INFO

18+ WRISTBANDS ARE AVAILABLE NEAR REGISTRATION WITH A VALID PHOTO ID. ALL 18+ EVENTS REQUIRE A WRISTBAND OR VALID PHOTO ID FOR ENTRY 16+ AND 13+ EVENTS ARE <u>NOT</u> ID CHECKED BUT ARE LABELED SO YOU ARE AWARE THAT CONTENT WILL BE MORE MATURE IN NATURE. PARENTS — PLEASE READ EVENT DESCRIPTIONS ONLINE TO DECIDE WHAT IS APPROPRIATE FOR YOUR CHILD.

ALL ROOMS WILL BE CLEARED DURING SETUP TIMES. WE APPRECIATE YOUR COOPERATION.

PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL PROP WEAPONS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AT WEAPONS CHECK LOCATED AT REGISTRATION.

ALL PROGRAMMING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PLEASE CHECK THE MCA ALL ACCESS APP FOR CHANGES.

PLEASE CONTACT A STAFF OR SECURITY TEAM MEMBER IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS DURING THE CONVENTION.

